PLANNING CROISIERES 2025

Date
03/04/2025

05/04/2025

14/04/2025

18/04/2025

18/04/2025

25/04/2025

27/04/2025

06/05/2025

08/05/2025

09/05/2025

11/05/2025

23/05/2025

25/05/2025

06/06/2025

08/06/2025

18/06/2025

21/06/2025

29/06/2025

02/07/2025

16/07/2025

27/07/2025

30/07/2025

27/08/2025

03/09/2025

10/09/2025

03/10/2025

20/10/2025

21/10/2025

Navire
SEABOURN VENTURE
AZAMARA QUEST
EUROPA
SEABOURN SOJOURN
SEABOURN VENTURE
CLUB MED 2
CLUB MED 2
EVRIMA
SIRENA
CLUB MED 2
VIDANTA ELEGANT
VIDANTA ELEGANT
VIDANTA ELEGANT
VIDANTA ELEGANT
VIDANTA ELEGANT
THE WORLD
NAUTICA
NAUTICA
AZAMARA ONWARD
OCEAN VICTORY
OCEAN VICTORY
WORLD NAVIGATOR
OCEAN VICTORY
SILVER WHISPER
VIDANTA ELEGANT
LE LAPEROUSE
SEA CLOUD SPIRIT
EVRIMA

Longueur
172
181
198
198
172
187
187
190
181
187
152
152
152
152
152
196
181
181
181
104
104
126
104
186
152
131
125
190

Compagnie
SEABOURN
AZAMARA
HAPAG LLOYD
SEABOURN
SEABOURN
CLUB MED
CLUB MED
RITZ CARLTON
OCEANIA
CLUB MED
VIDANTA
VIDANTA
VIDANTA
VIDANTA
VIDANTA
THE WORLD
OCEANIA
OCEANIA
AZAMARA
SUNSTONE
SUNSTONE
THE WORLD
SUNSTONE
SILVERSEA
VIDANTA
PONANT
SEACLOUD
RITZ CARLTON

28 ESCALES




